
Rand Quantity

• 4339             

• 4743             

• 10697             

• 3532             

• Scones 2018             

• Muffins 2321             

• 5853             

• Ceylon Tea 3027             

• Rooibos Tea 3027             

• Earl Grey Tea 3330             

• Plunger Coffee 4339             

• Nescafe 3027             

• 3330             

• 3330             

• 3532             

• 3633             

• 4238             

                                                               

                                                               

yes                no

                                                               

                                                                                        

Name:

BREAKFAST Order Form

To place your order, please mail this form to info@kimsexclusivecatering.co.za.

For more information or inquiries, please call or WhatsApp Kim on +27 83 233 5775.

Breakfast Items (1 piece)

Yoghurt and Muesli Cups

Fresh Fruit Skewers

Scrambled Egg and Bacon Wraps

Mini Croissants

Bacon and Mushroom Quiche

Beverages

Still Water (500ml)

Sparkling Water (500ml)

Fresh Fruit Juice (250ml)

Sodas (330ml can)

Appletizer/Grapetizer (330ml can)

Contact Details:

                                                                                        

Date of Function:

Amount of People:

Delivery:

Delivery Time:

(Delivery will be charged per kilometre travelled, at AA rate.)

mailto:info@kimsexclusivecatering.co.za

